
Bagnols-sur-cèze (Stade Municipal)  le 19 mai 2005

1ier TROPHEES DES JEUNES GARDOIS

009123

Comité 30

100m / BEF (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 JOLIOT Marion 472272 BEF /92 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 14''30 D3 27

2 DOMMANGE Mailys 724683 BEF /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 14''71 D3 24

3 GOURVES Maela 698459 BEF /92 Saint-christol Ac 30 LAN 15''45 D3 21

4 RONGERE Heloise 543646 BEF /92 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 15''54 D3 20

5 TISSOT Gaelle 142000 BEF /93 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 15''87 19

100m / BEF (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 CAPDESSUS Fanny 691423 BEF /93 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 15''44 D3 21

2 GILLIES Maxine 691194 BEF /92 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 16''08 18

3 BUHAGIAR Emma 805215 BEF /93 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN 16''21 17

4 ADDY Rislene 803654 BEF /93 Alajm Saint-gilles 30 LAN 18''03 9

5 JALAGUIER Mathilde 147165 BEF /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 18''53 7

100m / BEF (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 MUSSET Christa 180382 BEF /93 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 15''43 D3 21

2 PAUC Berenice 593074 BEF /92 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 16''01 18

3 SALON Aurelie 591718 BEF /92 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 16''02 18

4 AOUDIA Serena 688319 BEF /92 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 16''05 18

5 DOGNIN Camille 138559 BEF /93 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 17''44 12

100m / BEF (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 RICHARD Manon 147759 BEF /93 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 15''34 D3 21

2 TIREL Pauline 148129 BEF /92 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN 16''07 18

3 HERRERO Fanny 557561 BEF /93 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 16''73 15

4 BASTIDE Nikita 525332 BEF /93 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 LAN 18''02 9

MASSON Floriane 701894 BEF /92 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN NP

100m / BEF (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 CHAUSSINAND Marina 138542 BEF /93 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 15''70 19

2 MAAMMA Linda 684225 BEF /93 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 15''90 18

3 DEL PUPPO Marine 690244 BEF /92 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 15''90 18

4 DEL HIERRO Laura 694089 BEF /93 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 16''39 16

5 GAFFET Laure 803653 BEF /93 Alajm Saint-gilles 30 LAN 17''89 10

100m / BEF (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : NC

1 HERMELLIN Julie 446391 BEF /93 Js Roquemaure 30 LAN 14''25 D3 27

2 OUDDANE Kaina 380850 BEF /92 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 15''79 19

3 LAGARRIGUE Julie 135033 BEF /93 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 16''41 16

4 BLACHERE Justine 542910 BEF /93 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 LAN 17''10 13

50m Haies (65) / BEF (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 CRETENET Emilie 579444 BEF /92 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 8''73 D3 30

2 BOUDACHE Amelle 722904 BEF /93 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 8''75 D3 30

3 SANTAMARIA Elodie 463997 BEF /92 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 9''13 D3 26

4 PELATAN Cyrielle 528848 BEF /92 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 9''84 D3 20

5 CRETENET France 514966 BEF /92 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 10''47 D3 15

50m Haies (65) / BEF (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 MASSON Floriane 701894 BEF /92 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN 9''35 D3 24

2 COET Gloria 399463 BEF /93 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 10''40 D3 16

3 CHANNAOUI Anais 717917 BEF /93 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 11''93 5

4 ADAM Gabrielle 761245 BEF /92 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 LAN 12''21 3

50m Haies (65) / BEF (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 RAIBAUT Mathilde 181435 BEF /92 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 8''24 D3 35

2 NEGRE Lucille 155346 BEF /92 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 9''80 D3 21

3 SALON Aurelie 591718 BEF /92 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 10''55 D3 15

4 SZABO Laszlo 150587 BEF /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 11''75 6

MUSSET Christa 180382 BEF /93 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN NP
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Bagnols-sur-cèze (Stade Municipal)  le 19 mai 2005

1ier TROPHEES DES JEUNES GARDOIS
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Comité 30

Hauteur / BEF (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 1

1 JOLIOT Marion 472272 BEF /92 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 1m32 D3 25

2 DEL PUPPO Marine 690244 BEF /92 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 1m28 D3 23

2 RAIBAUT Mathilde 181435 BEF /92 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 1m28 D3 23

2 CRETENET Emilie 579444 BEF /92 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 1m28 D3 23

2 BOUDACHE Amelle 722904 BEF /93 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 1m28 D3 23

6 HERMELLIN Julie 446391 BEF /93 Js Roquemaure 30 LAN 1m24 D3 21

6 DOMMANGE Mailys 724683 BEF /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 1m24 D3 21

6 PAUC Berenice 593074 BEF /92 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 1m24 D3 21

6 CRETENET France 514966 BEF /92 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 1m24 D3 21

10 RONGERE Heloise 543646 BEF /92 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 1m20 D3 19

10 SANTAMARIA Elodie 463997 BEF /92 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 1m20 D3 19

10 COET Gloria 399463 BEF /93 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 1m20 D3 19

10 TISSOT Gaelle 142000 BEF /93 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 1m20 D3 19

10 RICHARD Manon 147759 BEF /93 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 1m20 D3 19

15 CAPDESSUS Fanny 691423 BEF /93 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 1m16 17

15 OUDDANE Kaina 380850 BEF /92 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 1m16 17

15 MUSSET Christa 180382 BEF /93 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 1m16 17

15 SZABO Laszlo 150587 BEF /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 1m16 17

19 AOUDIA Serena 688319 BEF /92 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 1m12 15

19 BASTIDE Nikita 525332 BEF /93 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 LAN 1m12 15

19 PELATAN Cyrielle 528848 BEF /92 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 1m12 15

19 DEL HIERRO Laura 694089 BEF /93 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 1m12 15

23 EL KHALDI Najate 807876 BEF /92 Alajm Saint-gilles 30 LAN 1m08 13

23 HERRERO Fanny 557561 BEF /93 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 1m08 13

23 NEGRE Lucille 155346 BEF /92 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 1m08 13

26 BLACHERE Justine 542910 BEF /93 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 LAN 1m04 11

26 GILLIES Maxine 691194 BEF /92 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 1m04 11

26 CHANNAOUI Anais 717917 BEF /93 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 1m04 11

26 LAGARRIGUE Julie 135033 BEF /93 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 1m04 11

26 ADAM Gabrielle 761245 BEF /92 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 LAN 1m04 11

31 JALAGUIER Mathilde 147165 BEF /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 1m00 9

31 MAAMMA Linda 684225 BEF /93 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 1m00 9

31 CHAUSSINAND Marina 138542 BEF /93 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 1m00 9

34 TIREL Pauline 148129 BEF /92 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN m95 6

GRASA Melanie 696672 BEF /92 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN NP

DONNETTE Melanie 418908 BEF /92 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN NP

SAVOLDELLI Emily 154962 BEF /92 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN NP

COSTE Elodie 157114 BEF /92 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN NP

RAOULX Pauline 656574 BEF /92 La Foulee Chateaurenardaise 13 PRO NP

RIPAULT Juliette 114127 BEF /93 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN NP

ZHAR Fatima (Mar) 691236 BEF /92 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

MASSON Floriane 701894 BEF /92 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN NP

EL YOUSFI Fatiha (Mar) 190806 BEF /93 Alajm Saint-gilles 30 LAN NP

BROUSSE Magali 694090 BEF /92 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN NP

LAUNAY BESTOSO Lea 683496 BEF /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

AZZAM Anissa (Mar) 803659 BEF /93 Alajm Saint-gilles 30 LAN NP

CHAIGNEAU Laura 113136 BEF /93 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN NP

ROUIBAH Celia 459341 BEF /92 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

BUHAGIAR Emma 805215 BEF /93 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN NP

AFTISSE Alissia 485087 BEF /93 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

CHABERT Aurelie 154965 BEF /92 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN NP

GRAMOLINI Audrey 524729 BEF /93 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

COCLET Romane 682876 BEF /93 Js Roquemaure 30 LAN NP

GAFFET Laure 803653 BEF /93 Alajm Saint-gilles 30 LAN NP

ADDY Rislene 803654 BEF /93 Alajm Saint-gilles 30 LAN NC 1
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1ier TROPHEES DES JEUNES GARDOIS
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Comité 30

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 1

1 CRETENET Emilie 579444 BEF /92 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 10m16 D3 28

2 SANTAMARIA Elodie 463997 BEF /92 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 9m85 D3 27

3 HERMELLIN Julie 446391 BEF /93 Js Roquemaure 30 LAN 9m54 D3 26

4 RAIBAUT Mathilde 181435 BEF /92 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 9m49 D3 26

5 JOLIOT Marion 472272 BEF /92 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 9m43 D3 26

6 DOMMANGE Mailys 724683 BEF /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 9m08 D3 25

7 CRETENET France 514966 BEF /92 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 9m05 D3 25

8 GILLIES Maxine 691194 BEF /92 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 8m95 D3 24

9 PELATAN Cyrielle 528848 BEF /92 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 8m29 D3 22

10 MUSSET Christa 180382 BEF /93 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 7m71 D3 19

11 DEL HIERRO Laura 694089 BEF /93 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 7m63 D3 19

12 SZABO Laszlo 150587 BEF /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 7m61 D3 19

13 OUDDANE Kaina 380850 BEF /92 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 7m58 D3 19

14 NEGRE Lucille 155346 BEF /92 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 7m56 D3 19

15 BASTIDE Nikita 525332 BEF /93 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 LAN 7m45 D3 18

16 TISSOT Gaelle 142000 BEF /93 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 7m44 D3 18

17 ADAM Gabrielle 761245 BEF /92 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 LAN 7m31 D3 18

18 LAGARRIGUE Julie 135033 BEF /93 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 6m92 16

19 BLACHERE Justine 542910 BEF /93 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 LAN 6m59 15

20 GOURVES Maela 698459 BEF /92 Saint-christol Ac 30 LAN 6m51 15

21 BOUDACHE Amelle 722904 BEF /93 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 6m36 14

22 DOGNIN Camille 138559 BEF /93 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 6m31 14

23 HERRERO Fanny 557561 BEF /93 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 6m19 13

24 MAAMMA Linda 684225 BEF /93 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 6m07 13

25 JALAGUIER Mathilde 147165 BEF /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 6m06 13

26 CHANNAOUI Anais 717917 BEF /93 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 5m93 12

27 COET Gloria 399463 BEF /93 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 5m60 11

28 AOUDIA Serena 688319 BEF /92 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 5m58 10

28 CAPDESSUS Fanny 691423 BEF /93 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 5m58 10

30 RONGERE Heloise 543646 BEF /92 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 4m98 7

31 BUHAGIAR Emma 805215 BEF /93 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN 4m35 4

GRASA Melanie 696672 BEF /92 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN NP

FORT DIETZ Maelle 678324 BEF /93 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN NP

EL KHALDI Najate 807876 BEF /92 Alajm Saint-gilles 30 LAN NP

DONNETTE Melanie 418908 BEF /92 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN NP

EL YOUSFI Fatiha (Mar) 190806 BEF /93 Alajm Saint-gilles 30 LAN NP

LAUNAY BESTOSO Lea 683496 BEF /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

GAFFET Laure 803653 BEF /93 Alajm Saint-gilles 30 LAN NP

CHAIGNEAU Laura 113136 BEF /93 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN NP

RIPAULT Juliette 114127 BEF /93 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN NP

MENASSIER Julie 138635 BEF /93 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN NP

CHABERT Aurelie 154965 BEF /92 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN NP

ZHAR Fatima (Mar) 691236 BEF /92 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

RAOULX Pauline 656574 BEF /92 La Foulee Chateaurenardaise 13 PRO NP

ROUIBAH Celia 459341 BEF /92 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

AFTISSE Alissia 485087 BEF /93 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

AZZAM Anissa (Mar) 803659 BEF /93 Alajm Saint-gilles 30 LAN NP

GRAMOLINI Audrey 524729 BEF /93 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

COCLET Romane 682876 BEF /93 Js Roquemaure 30 LAN NP

ADDY Rislene 803654 BEF /93 Alajm Saint-gilles 30 LAN NP

SAVOLDELLI Emily 154962 BEF /92 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN NP

2 000m  Marche / BEF (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 1

1 EL KHALDI Najate 807876 BEF /92 Alajm Saint-gilles 30 LAN 14'36''90 15

2 GOURVES Maela 698459 BEF /92 Saint-christol Ac 30 LAN 15'16''00 12
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Bagnols-sur-cèze (Stade Municipal)  le 19 mai 2005

1ier TROPHEES DES JEUNES GARDOIS

009123

Comité 30

100m / BEM (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 SALTEL Benjamin 588841 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 12''97 D3 31

2 BONENFANT Oscar 594655 BEM /92 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 13''84 D3 25

3 HARIZI Gaetan 629678 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 14''83 D3 19

4 LEMBRE Quentin 523440 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 14''89 D3 18

5 PONS Marc 681869 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 15''92 13

100m / BEM (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 NADAL Benjamin 140062 BEM /92 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 14''19 D3 22

2 FABREGUETTES Joel 602240 BEM /92 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 14''76 D3 19

3 BORIE Florian 588842 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 15''04 18

4 CHARACHON Martin 141329 BEM /93 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 15''17 17

5 KHALFAOUI Souleimane 544936 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 16''66 10

100m / BEM (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 CAMBON Thomas 141997 BEM /93 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 16''08 13

2 AGUILLON Clement 142089 BEM /93 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 16''47 11

3 BOISSE Mederic 141326 BEM /92 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 17''42 8

BALESI Laurent 689419 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

GEAR Jacques 656588 BEM /93 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN NP

100m / BEM (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 LACROUX Alexandre 717197 BEM /92 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 14''43 D3 21

2 ABRAHAM Vincent 138664 BEM /92 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 15''04 18

3 MAHMOUDI Abdel Amin 624184 BEM /92 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN 15''18 17

4 OVAL Sacha 723040 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 15''53 15

5 CHAUVET Guillaume 590206 BEM /93 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 18''21 6

100m / BEM (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 GAILLARDET Robin 717203 BEM /93 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 15''54 15

2 ZAKEN Matan 694111 BEM /93 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 15''57 15

3 BELIN Pierre 595103 BEM /93 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 16''50 11

L HERMITTE Tom 720069 BEM /93 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN NP

GARCIA Regis 185780 BEM /93 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN NP

100m / BEM (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : NC

1 FOURNET Renaud 694932 BEM /92 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 15''49 15

2 DIRAT Franck 138554 BEM /93 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 15''62 15

3 MAURIN Damien 160001 BEM /93 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN 15''85 14

4 TARTANSON Gabriel 593046 BEM /92 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 16''52 11

5 SERRE Jeremy 720074 BEM /93 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 16''72 10

50m Haies (76) / BEM (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LE BIHAN Guyllem 453856 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 8''76 D3 26

2 VIALA Nicolas 408128 BEM /92 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 9''19 D3 22

3 CROUZET Nicolas 590200 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 9''98 D3 15

4 ERICHER Guillaume 523771 BEM /93 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 10''06 D3 14

5 PITTILLONI Yoann 720803 BEM /93 Athletisme Saint Jeannais 30 LAN 11''12 7

50m Haies (76) / BEM (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 GAILLARDET Robin 717203 BEM /93 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 9''95 D3 15

2 QUATTRUCCI Ludovic 189175 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 10''84 8

3 KABBARI Badr 126124 BEM /93 Saint-christol Ac 30 LAN 11''85 4

LEHNEBACH Remi 190649 BEM /93 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN NP

50m Haies (76) / BEM (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 FOURNIER Olivier 682873 BEM /93 Js Roquemaure 30 LAN 10''52 10

2 JACQUES Batiste 148046 BEM /93 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN 10''86 8

3 THEREAU Hans 155364 BEM /93 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 11''07 7

4 PELLEGRINO Elian 149527 BEM /92 Js Roquemaure 30 LAN 11''48 5
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1ier TROPHEES DES JEUNES GARDOIS

009123

Comité 30

Longueur / BEM (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 1

1 SALTEL Benjamin 588841 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 5m38 (NC) D3 34

2 BONENFANT Oscar 594655 BEM /92 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 4m92 (NC) D3 28

3 LE BIHAN Guyllem 453856 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 4m61 (NC) D3 24

4 LACROUX Alexandre 717197 BEM /92 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 4m36 (NC) D3 21

4 VIALA Nicolas 408128 BEM /92 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 4m36 (NC) D3 21

6 CROUZET Nicolas 590200 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 4m27 (NC) D3 20

7 PONS Marc 681869 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 4m14 (NC) D3 18

8 ERICHER Guillaume 523771 BEM /93 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 4m06 (NC) 17

9 PITTILLONI Yoann 720803 BEM /93 Athletisme Saint Jeannais 30 LAN 3m99 (NC) 16

10 CHARACHON Martin 141329 BEM /93 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 3m89 (NC) 15

11 GAILLARDET Robin 717203 BEM /93 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 3m85 (NC) 15

12 FABREGUETTES Joel 602240 BEM /92 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 3m82 (NC) 14

13 BAGAGLI Medrik 198527 BEM /93 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 3m80 (NC) 14

14 NADAL Benjamin 140062 BEM /92 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 3m78 (NC) 14

15 FOURNET Renaud 694932 BEM /92 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 3m74 (NC) 13

16 DIRAT Franck 138554 BEM /93 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 3m71 (NC) 13

17 FOURNIER Olivier 682873 BEM /93 Js Roquemaure 30 LAN 3m69 (NC) 13

17 HARIZI Gaetan 629678 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 3m69 (NC) 13

19 LEHNEBACH Remi 190649 BEM /93 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 3m67 (NC) 12

19 LEMBRE Quentin 523440 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 3m67 (NC) 12

21 LELIEVRE Titouan 164439 BEM /93 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 3m63 (NC) 12

22 SERRE Jeremy 720074 BEM /93 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 3m54 (NC) 11

23 QUATTRUCCI Ludovic 189175 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 3m50 (NC) 10

24 BORIE Florian 588842 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 3m48 (NC) 10

25 BALESI Laurent 689419 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 3m42 (NC) 9

26 MAHMOUDI Abdel Amin 624184 BEM /92 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN 3m38 (NC) 9

27 ABRAHAM Vincent 138664 BEM /92 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 3m36 (NC) 9

27 THEREAU Hans 155364 BEM /93 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 3m36 (NC) 9

29 JACQUES Batiste 148046 BEM /93 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN 3m35 (NC) 8

30 PELLEGRINO Elian 149527 BEM /92 Js Roquemaure 30 LAN 3m27 (NC) 8

31 CAMBON Thomas 141997 BEM /93 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 3m26 (NC) 8

32 MAURIN Damien 160001 BEM /93 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN 3m25 (NC) 8

33 AGUILLON Clement 142089 BEM /93 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 3m20 (NC) 8

33 TARTANSON Gabriel 593046 BEM /92 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 3m20 (NC) 8

35 BOISSE Mederic 141326 BEM /92 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 3m19 (NC) 7

36 ZAKEN Matan 694111 BEM /93 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 3m13 (NC) 7

37 KHALFAOUI Souleimane 544936 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 3m11 (NC) 7

38 OVAL Sacha 723040 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 3m01 (NC) 6

39 KABBARI Badr 126124 BEM /93 Saint-christol Ac 30 LAN 2m95 (NC) 6

40 CHAUVET Guillaume 590206 BEM /93 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 2m86 (NC) 5

41 FLANDIN Guillaume 155983 BEM /93 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN 2m80 (NC) 5

42 LAARAJ Moustapha 164442 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 2m62 (NC) 4

43 GARCIA Regis 185780 BEM /93 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 2m20 (NC) 1

RIPART Olivier 142827 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN NP (NC)

FINGE Saad 693328 BEM /92 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN NP (NC)

PREVOSTO Arnaud 148123 BEM /93 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN NP (NC)

CHABROLLES Luc 716107 BEM /92 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN NP (NC)

PERRICHON Remy 591711 BEM /92 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN NP (NC)

RIZZOTTI Jordan 595069 BEM /93 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN NP (NC)

GEAR Jacques 656588 BEM /93 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN NP (NC)

COSTE Alexandre 157121 BEM /92 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN NP (NC)

CASTANIER Enzo 142187 BEM /93 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN NP (NC)

CEGIELSKI Vincent 148039 BEM /93 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN NP (NC)

CHOUOU Farid 155988 BEM /92 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN NP (NC)

IMBERT Gauthier 162224 BEM /93 Js Roquemaure 30 LAN NP (NC)

L HERMITTE Tom 720069 BEM /93 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN NP (NC)

LANSAYEH Hossain 678332 BEM /93 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN NP (NC)

LOULIER Loris 140096 BEM /93 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN NP (NC)
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Javelot (500 G) / BEM (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 1

1 BONENFANT Oscar 594655 BEM /92 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 37m49 D3 35

2 PITTILLONI Yoann 720803 BEM /93 Athletisme Saint Jeannais 30 LAN 28m21 D3 25

3 VIALA Nicolas 408128 BEM /92 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 25m55 D3 22

4 LE BIHAN Guyllem 453856 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 24m00 D3 20

5 ABRAHAM Vincent 138664 BEM /92 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 23m95 D3 20

6 CROUZET Nicolas 590200 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 23m74 D3 19

7 FABREGUETTES Joel 602240 BEM /92 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 23m16 D3 19

8 OVAL Sacha 723040 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 21m60 17

9 CHARACHON Martin 141329 BEM /93 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 20m93 16

10 AGUILLON Clement 142089 BEM /93 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 20m28 16

11 PONS Marc 681869 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 20m13 16

12 SALTEL Benjamin 588841 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 18m54 14

13 ERICHER Guillaume 523771 BEM /93 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 18m13 14

14 LELIEVRE Titouan 164439 BEM /93 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 17m93 13

15 HARIZI Gaetan 629678 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 17m70 13

16 QUATTRUCCI Ludovic 189175 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 17m63 13

17 KHALFAOUI Souleimane 544936 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 16m40 12

18 DIRAT Franck 138554 BEM /93 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 15m85 11

19 KABBARI Badr 126124 BEM /93 Saint-christol Ac 30 LAN 15m78 11

20 THEREAU Hans 155364 BEM /93 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 15m73 11

21 NADAL Benjamin 140062 BEM /92 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 14m75 10

22 LEMBRE Quentin 523440 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 13m88 9

23 CAMBON Thomas 141997 BEM /93 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 13m33 9

24 LAARAJ Moustapha 164442 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 13m30 9

25 BOISSE Mederic 141326 BEM /92 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 13m03 9

26 FOURNET Renaud 694932 BEM /92 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 12m94 8

27 BAGAGLI Medrik 198527 BEM /93 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 12m69 8

28 SERRE Jeremy 720074 BEM /93 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 12m51 8

29 PELLEGRINO Elian 149527 BEM /92 Js Roquemaure 30 LAN 11m76 8

30 FOURNIER Olivier 682873 BEM /93 Js Roquemaure 30 LAN 11m74 8

31 MAHMOUDI Abdel Amin 624184 BEM /92 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN 11m68 8

32 BORIE Florian 588842 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 11m66 8

33 CHAUVET Guillaume 590206 BEM /93 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 11m63 8

34 ZAKEN Matan 694111 BEM /93 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 10m90 7

35 JACQUES Batiste 148046 BEM /93 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN 10m13 7

36 FLANDIN Guillaume 155983 BEM /93 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN 9m93 7

37 MAURIN Damien 160001 BEM /93 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN 8m36 5

CHABROLLES Luc 716107 BEM /92 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN NP

L HERMITTE Tom 720069 BEM /93 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN NP

FINGE Saad 693328 BEM /92 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN NP

CEGIELSKI Vincent 148039 BEM /93 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN NP

PERRICHON Remy 591711 BEM /92 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN NP

LEHNEBACH Remi 190649 BEM /93 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN NP

GARCIA Regis 185780 BEM /93 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN NP

PREVOSTO Arnaud 148123 BEM /93 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN NP

RIPART Olivier 142827 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

COSTE Alexandre 157121 BEM /92 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN NP

BALESI Laurent 689419 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

RIZZOTTI Jordan 595069 BEM /93 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

LOULIER Loris 140096 BEM /93 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN NP

GEAR Jacques 656588 BEM /93 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN NP

IMBERT Gauthier 162224 BEM /93 Js Roquemaure 30 LAN NP

REGAUDIE Andy 686502 BEM /92 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN NP

2 000m  Marche / BEM (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 1

1 LELIEVRE Titouan 164439 BEM /93 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 14'07''20 13

2 LAARAJ Moustapha 164442 BEM /92 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 14'37''30 10

3 FLANDIN Guillaume 155983 BEM /93 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN 15'11''00 8

LANSAYEH Hossain 678332 BEM /93 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN NP

CHOUOU Farid 155988 BEM /92 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN NP
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100m / MIF (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LAURET Candide 707478 MIF /90 Athletisme Saint Jeannais 30 LAN 13''64 R3 27

2 RONDEAUX Clemence 507638 MIF /90 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 14''20 D1 23

3 DESHAYES Lucile 700122 MIF /91 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 14''25 D1 23

4 MAAMMA Sophia 684222 MIF /91 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 14''40 D1 22

5 SERVIER Melissa 289114 MIF /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 14''71 D2 20

6 NOTTE Marion 682941 MIF /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 15''47 17

100m / MIF (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 MAHROUZ Farah 391813 MIF /91 Alajm Saint-gilles 30 LAN 14''73 D2 20

2 BENSAID Zoubida 219658 MIF /91 Alajm Saint-gilles 30 LAN 15''21 18

3 CAMROUX Amandine 500565 MIF /90 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN 15''22 18

4 VIALLARD Florie 113130 MIF /90 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN 15''28 18

5 KHERABI Sabrina 166801 MIF /91 Alajm Saint-gilles 30 LAN 15''32 17

6 FOURES Julie 160514 MIF /91 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 15''60 16

100m / MIF (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 RIOULT Laura 286526 MIF /90 Js Roquemaure 30 LAN 13''72 R3 26

2 RASPENTINO Romy 593050 MIF /90 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 14''38 D1 22

3 ESTELLON Marjorie 148842 MIF /91 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 14''43 D1 22

4 RAMBERT Fanny 693313 MIF /91 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 17''34 8

ZOUNAKI Hayette 679614 MIF /91 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO NP

100m / MIF (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 GARREL Flora 700447 MIF /91 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 13''48 R2 28

2 MICHEL Alizee 387788 MIF /91 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 14''62 D2 21

3 BORGA Coline 594824 MIF /91 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 14''78 D2 20

4 PERRICHON Amandine 138582 MIF /90 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 14''95 D2 19

5 SOURIAU Emilie 157075 MIF /90 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 15''24 18

100m / MIF (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 OUDDANE Salima 280599 MIF /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 14''54 D1 21

2 CHACORNAC Lucie 418914 MIF /91 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 14''85 D2 20

3 MAURIN Jessie 390846 MIF /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 15''14 18

4 BOUTET Anne-sophie 701890 MIF /91 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN 15''25 18

5 MAHMOUL Asma 198864 MIF /91 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 15''71 15

2 000m / MIF (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 1

1 CATALA MANOEL Camille 165036 MIF /91 Athletisme Saint Jeannais 30 LAN 7'36''39 R3 27

2 BORGA Coline 594824 MIF /91 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 7'36''83 R3 27

3 MAHMOUL Asma 198864 MIF /91 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 8'14''20 D1 22

4 RUIZ Julie 687258 MIF /91 Saint-christol Ac 30 LAN 8'23''01 D2 20

PESSIN Melanie 172037 MIF /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN AB 1

PIGEYRE Lea 100493 MIF /91 Saint-christol Ac 30 LAN NP

80m Haies (76) / MIF (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BENTOLBA Laura 719621 MIF /91 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 12''79 R2 32

2 MONTAGUT Lisa 381456 MIF /91 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 13''35 R2 28

3 BONFILS Nelly 138302 MIF /91 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 15''08 D2 15

4 RICHARD Melissa 715093 MIF /91 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 15''27 D2 14

5 AMEIL Marine 537566 MIF /91 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 16''35 7

PIGEYRE Lea 100493 MIF /91 Saint-christol Ac 30 LAN NP

80m Haies (76) / MIF (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 KAFIH Sonia 416986 MIF /91 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 13''96 R3 23

2 BOUTET Anne-sophie 701890 MIF /91 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN 14''45 D1 20

3 BERNARD Laury 495744 MIF /90 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN 15''19 D2 14

4 BLANC Pauline 133068 MIF /91 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 LAN 17''69 1

5 RUIZ Julie 687258 MIF /91 Saint-christol Ac 30 LAN 17''80 1
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Hauteur / MIF (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAURIN Jessie 390846 MIF /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 1m44 R3 27

2 CATALA MANOEL Camille 165036 MIF /91 Athletisme Saint Jeannais 30 LAN 1m40 D1 25

3 AMEIL Marine 537566 MIF /91 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 1m36 D1 23

4 OUDDANE Salima 280599 MIF /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 1m32 D2 21

4 BOUTET Anne-sophie 701890 MIF /91 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN 1m32 D2 21

4 BENTOLBA Laura 719621 MIF /91 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 1m32 D2 21

7 SERVIER Melissa 289114 MIF /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 1m28 D2 19

7 DESHAYES Lucile 700122 MIF /91 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 1m28 D2 19

7 RONDEAUX Clemence 507638 MIF /90 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 1m28 D2 19

7 RIOULT Laura 286526 MIF /90 Js Roquemaure 30 LAN 1m28 D2 19

7 KAFIH Sonia 416986 MIF /91 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 1m28 D2 19

12 LAURET Candide 707478 MIF /90 Athletisme Saint Jeannais 30 LAN 1m24 17

12 BONFILS Nelly 138302 MIF /91 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 1m24 17

12 BENSAID Zoubida 219658 MIF /91 Alajm Saint-gilles 30 LAN 1m24 17

15 SOURIAU Emilie 157075 MIF /90 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 1m20 15

15 LAARAJ Nawal (Mar) 188630 MIF /91 Alajm Saint-gilles 30 LAN 1m20 15

17 BORGA Coline 594824 MIF /91 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 1m16 13

17 BERNARD Laury 495744 MIF /90 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN 1m16 13

17 KHERABI Sabrina 166801 MIF /91 Alajm Saint-gilles 30 LAN 1m16 13

17 MAHROUZ Farah 391813 MIF /91 Alajm Saint-gilles 30 LAN 1m16 13

21 MAAMMA Sophia 684222 MIF /91 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 1m12 11

KUONY Alison 166021 MIF /90 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN NP

GUERIN Lea 525410 MIF /91 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

DONNETTE Julie 418907 MIF /90 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN NP

MARZAK Lisa 383210 MIF /90 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO NP

MASCLEF Maryse 158259 MIF /90 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN NP

NOTTE Marion 682941 MIF /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

ZANVIT Giulia 688312 MIF /91 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

DUBOIS Anne Sophie 681863 MIF /91 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

FOLCHER Clemence 334048 MIF /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

PETITPREZ Clemence 184808 MIF /90 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN NP

ESTELLON Marjorie 148842 MIF /91 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO NP

RASPENTINO Romy 593050 MIF /90 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN NC 1

BLANC Pauline 133068 MIF /91 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 LAN NC 1

Triple Saut / MIF (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 1

1 BENTOLBA Laura 719621 MIF /91 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 10m39 (NC) R2 29

2 MONTAGUT Lisa 381456 MIF /91 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 9m81 (NC) R3 25

3 GARREL Flora 700447 MIF /91 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 9m70 (NC) R3 25

4 DESHAYES Lucile 700122 MIF /91 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 9m01 (NC) D1 20

5 KAFIH Sonia 416986 MIF /91 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 8m60 (NC) D2 18

6 FOURES Julie 160514 MIF /91 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 8m50 (NC) D2 17

7 CHACORNAC Lucie 418914 MIF /91 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 8m48 (NC) D2 17

8 NOTTE Marion 682941 MIF /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 8m29 (NC) D2 16

9 MAHMOUL Asma 198864 MIF /91 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 8m22 (NC) D2 15

10 BONFILS Nelly 138302 MIF /91 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 8m15 (NC) 15

11 VIALLARD Florie 113130 MIF /90 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN 7m70 (NC) 12

GIUPPONI Cecile 525122 MIF /90 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN NP (NC)

RAMBERT Fanny 693313 MIF /91 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN NP (NC)

CAMROUX Amandine 500565 MIF /90 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN NP (NC)

LORTION Marie 544141 MIF /91 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN NP (NC)

ESTELLON Marjorie 148842 MIF /91 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO NP (NC)

LANDRY Marion 714905 MIF /90 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO NP (NC)

PERSYN Cecile 460248 MIF /91 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO NP (NC)

DALARD Julie 697319 MIF /91 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN NP (NC)
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Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 1

1 MONTAGUT Lisa 381456 MIF /91 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 10m61 R2 30

2 MAURIN Jessie 390846 MIF /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 8m68 D1 20

3 PIGEYRE Lea 100493 MIF /91 Saint-christol Ac 30 LAN 8m65 D1 20

4 OUDDANE Salima 280599 MIF /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 8m00 D2 18

4 SOURIAU Emilie 157075 MIF /90 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 8m00 D2 18

6 RIOULT Laura 286526 MIF /90 Js Roquemaure 30 LAN 7m84 D2 17

7 CAMROUX Amandine 500565 MIF /90 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN 7m65 D2 16

8 CATALA MANOEL Camille 165036 MIF /91 Athletisme Saint Jeannais 30 LAN 7m62 D2 16

9 NOTTE Marion 682941 MIF /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 7m58 D2 16

10 AMEIL Marine 537566 MIF /91 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN 7m54 16

11 KHERABI Sabrina 166801 MIF /91 Alajm Saint-gilles 30 LAN 7m49 16

12 RONDEAUX Clemence 507638 MIF /90 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 6m95 14

13 BENSAID Zoubida 219658 MIF /91 Alajm Saint-gilles 30 LAN 6m92 14

14 VIALLARD Florie 113130 MIF /90 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN 6m85 14

15 ESTELLON Marjorie 148842 MIF /91 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 6m84 14

16 MICHEL Alizee 387788 MIF /91 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 6m69 13

17 MAAMMA Sophia 684222 MIF /91 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 6m66 13

18 SERVIER Melissa 289114 MIF /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 6m60 13

19 CHACORNAC Lucie 418914 MIF /91 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 6m55 13

19 GARREL Flora 700447 MIF /91 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 6m55 13

21 LIGER Lola 178024 MIF /90 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 6m48 12

22 RAMBERT Fanny 693313 MIF /91 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 6m47 12

23 MAHROUZ Farah 391813 MIF /91 Alajm Saint-gilles 30 LAN 6m43 12

24 FOURES Julie 160514 MIF /91 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 6m39 12

25 ZOUNAKI Hayette 679614 MIF /91 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 6m36 12

26 BLANC Pauline 133068 MIF /91 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 LAN 5m93 11

27 LAURET Candide 707478 MIF /90 Athletisme Saint Jeannais 30 LAN 5m51 9

28 RUIZ Julie 687258 MIF /91 Saint-christol Ac 30 LAN 5m22 8

29 LAARAJ Nawal (Mar) 188630 MIF /91 Alajm Saint-gilles 30 LAN 5m17 7

KUONY Alison 166021 MIF /90 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN NP

GIUPPONI Cecile 525122 MIF /90 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN NP

DUBOIS Anne Sophie 681863 MIF /91 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

FOLCHER Clemence 334048 MIF /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

DONNETTE Julie 418907 MIF /90 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN NP

PETITPREZ Clemence 184808 MIF /90 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN NP

DALARD Julie 697319 MIF /91 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN NP

MARZAK Lisa 383210 MIF /90 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO NP

LORTION Marie 544141 MIF /91 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN NP

PERSYN Cecile 460248 MIF /91 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO NP

MASCLEF Maryse 158259 MIF /90 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN NP

LANDRY Marion 714905 MIF /90 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO NP

MAHMOUL Asma 198864 MIF /91 Ca Spiripontain 30 LAN NP

GUERIN Lea 525410 MIF /91 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

ZANVIT Giulia 688312 MIF /91 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

2 000m  Marche / MIF (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAARAJ Nawal (Mar) 188630 MIF /91 Alajm Saint-gilles 30 LAN 13'38''30 17

2 PIGEYRE Lea 100493 MIF /91 Saint-christol Ac 30 LAN 14'18''80 13

100m / MIM (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 CARLES Simon 453351 MIM /90 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 11''82 R2 32

1 BONET Benjamin 443138 MIM /90 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 11''82 R2 32

3 TOUTAIN David 146722 MIM /91 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 12''18 R3 29

4 BILLARD Damien 151469 MIM /90 Alajm Saint-gilles 30 LAN 13''19 D2 21

5 GERVOIS Maxime 685162 MIM /91 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 13''34 D2 19
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100m / MIM (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 ROUQUETTE Thibaut 456842 MIM /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 13''02 D2 22

2 DUMAZERT Anthony 602237 MIM /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 13''21 D2 20

3 THILLEROT Fabien 115222 MIM /91 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN 13''24 D2 20

4 GANZA Yvan 156056 MIM /90 Saint-christol Ac 30 LAN 13''34 D2 19

5 ANDRE Alexandre 544330 MIM /91 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 13''36 19

100m / MIM (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 GRIMALDI Joseph 688323 MIM /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 13''47 18

2 JONQUET Jean-baptiste 789911 MIM /91 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 14''94 9

3 FORTANE Thibaut 186373 MIM /91 La Foulee Chateaurenardaise 13 PRO 16''20 6

4 SIDANE Ryad 808293 MIM /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 16''50 6

5 VIRGA Raphael 653608 MIM /91 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 16''77 5

100m / MIM (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 JUNOT Romuald 397539 MIM /90 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN 13''54 18

2 AMEN Jeremy 160800 MIM /91 Uzes Ac 30 LAN 14''00 15

3 JOVE-NEL Mathieu 160832 MIM /91 Uzes Ac 30 LAN 14''52 11

4 DURAND Remy 668202 MIM /91 Uzes Ac 30 LAN 14''66 11

5 GASSER Hippolyte 172585 MIM /91 Uzes Ac 30 LAN 14''80 10

100m / MIM (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 BOURNIQUEL Victor 523720 MIM /91 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 12''94 D1 23

2 LIOTARD Damien 722948 MIM /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 13''27 D2 20

3 HERMELLIN Thomas 149508 MIM /91 Js Roquemaure 30 LAN 13''87 15

4 MUSITELLI Victor 523719 MIM /90 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 14''03 14

100m / MIM (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : NC

1 RUCHE Benjamin 686513 MIM /90 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 12''82 D1 24

2 LESIEUR Yohan 324669 MIM /90 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 13''18 D2 21

3 THEREAU Dainiss 155361 MIM /90 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 13''92 15

4 LAARAJ Ahmed (Mar) 723046 MIM /90 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 14''64 11

5 VERNET Charly 525743 MIM /91 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 14''82 10

3 000m / MIM (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUCENA Vincent 693633 MIM /90 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN 10'05''56 R3 30

2 BODART Benjamin 599041 MIM /90 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 11'16''65 18

3 BARRIAL Simon 142078 MIM /91 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 11'29''75 17

4 DUBOIS Florian 546694 MIM /91 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN 11'37''26 16

5 MAHMOUDI Ahmed 113138 MIM /90 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN 11'39''07 15

6 OTMANI Ali 419581 MIM /90 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 11'60''20 13

100m Haies (84) / MIM (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 PHILIPPE Remi 693317 MIM /90 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 15''46 R3 26

2 MOURRET Pierre 589212 MIM /90 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 16''79 D2 19

3 MANEN Thomas 382016 MIM /91 Athletisme Saint Jeannais 30 LAN 18''34 10

4 BOIX Thys 385752 MIM /91 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 19''62 6

100m Haies (84) / MIM (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 ADRIEN Baptiste 326750 MIM /90 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 15''65 R3 25

2 DUHAMET Mikael 698314 MIM /91 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN 21''03 2

3 ROUSSILLON Quentin 715122 MIM /91 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 22''88 1
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Longueur / MIM (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 1

1 CARLES Simon 453351 MIM /90 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 6m44 (NC) R1 38

2 BONET Benjamin 443138 MIM /90 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 5m77 (NC) R3 30

3 TOUTAIN David 146722 MIM /91 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 5m47 (NC) D1 26

4 ADRIEN Baptiste 326750 MIM /90 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 5m38 (NC) D1 25

5 PHILIPPE Remi 693317 MIM /90 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 5m23 (NC) D2 23

6 MOURRET Pierre 589212 MIM /90 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 5m10 (NC) D2 21

7 LESIEUR Yohan 324669 MIM /90 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 4m98 (NC) 20

8 GANZA Yvan 156056 MIM /90 Saint-christol Ac 30 LAN 4m88 (NC) 19

9 BILLARD Damien 151469 MIM /90 Alajm Saint-gilles 30 LAN 4m87 (NC) 18

10 RUCHE Benjamin 686513 MIM /90 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 4m83 (NC) 18

11 GERVOIS Maxime 685162 MIM /91 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 4m73 (NC) 17

12 MANEN Thomas 382016 MIM /91 Athletisme Saint Jeannais 30 LAN 4m66 (NC) 16

13 THILLEROT Fabien 115222 MIM /91 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN 4m64 (NC) 16

14 HERMELLIN Thomas 149508 MIM /91 Js Roquemaure 30 LAN 4m63 (NC) 15

15 LAARAJ Ahmed (Mar) 723046 MIM /90 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 4m58 (NC) 15

16 JUNOT Romuald 397539 MIM /90 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN 4m52 (NC) 14

17 THEREAU Dainiss 155361 MIM /90 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 4m51 (NC) 14

18 DUMAZERT Anthony 602237 MIM /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 4m50 (NC) 14

19 LIOTARD Damien 722948 MIM /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 4m49 (NC) 14

20 ANDRE Alexandre 544330 MIM /91 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 4m46 (NC) 13

21 BARRIAL Simon 142078 MIM /91 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 4m25 (NC) 11

22 DUHAMET Mikael 698314 MIM /91 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN 4m17 (NC) 10

23 DUBOIS Florian 546694 MIM /91 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN 4m14 (NC) 9

24 AMEN Jeremy 160800 MIM /91 Uzes Ac 30 LAN 4m10 (NC) 9

24 JONQUET Jean-baptiste 789911 MIM /91 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 4m10 (NC) 9

26 BODART Benjamin 599041 MIM /90 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 4m08 (NC) 9

27 OTMANI Ali 419581 MIM /90 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 4m06 (NC) 9

28 BOIX Thys 385752 MIM /91 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 4m05 (NC) 9

28 ROUQUETTE Thibaut 456842 MIM /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 4m05 (NC) 9

30 FORTANE Thibaut 186373 MIM /91 La Foulee Chateaurenardaise 13 PRO 4m01 (NC) 9

31 GASSER Hippolyte 172585 MIM /91 Uzes Ac 30 LAN 3m89 (NC) 8

32 JOVE-NEL Mathieu 160832 MIM /91 Uzes Ac 30 LAN 3m67 (NC) 6

33 ROUSSILLON Quentin 715122 MIM /91 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 3m39 (NC) 5

34 SIDANE Ryad 808293 MIM /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 3m19 (NC) 3

35 VIRGA Raphael 653608 MIM /91 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 3m13 (NC) 3

DMYTRUS-SAURIN Fabien 683426 MIM /90 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO NP (NC)

KOUIDER Gael 419089 MIM /91 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN NP (NC)

BRUN Gauthier 525381 MIM /91 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN NP (NC)

WAUQUIER Mathias 525373 MIM /91 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN NP (NC)

CHABROLLES Adrien 716104 MIM /90 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN NP (NC)

MADUENO Florian 546231 MIM /90 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN NP (NC)

KASZUBA Mathieu 494619 MIM /90 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN NP (NC)

BOUSLIM Sofiane 672576 MIM /91 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN NP (NC)

RONDEAUX Lucien 445917 MIM /90 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN NP (NC)

RAYNAL Vincent 146714 MIM /91 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO NP (NC)

DELSEY Antonin 121599 MIM /90 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN NP (NC)

DUFAU Antoine 138297 MIM /91 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN NP (NC)

VERNET Charly 525743 MIM /91 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN NP (NC)

HERROUDI Chaouki 192383 MIM /90 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN NP (NC)

MAHMOUDI Ahmed 113138 MIM /90 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN NP (NC)

GRIMALDI Joseph 688323 MIM /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN NC (NC) 1

DURAND Remy 668202 MIM /91 Uzes Ac 30 LAN NC (NC) 1
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Bagnols-sur-cèze (Stade Municipal)  le 19 mai 2005

1ier TROPHEES DES JEUNES GARDOIS

009123

Comité 30

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (19/05/2005)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOIX Thys 385752 MIM /91 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 31m90 22

2 CARLES Simon 453351 MIM /90 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 31m30 21

3 BILLARD Damien 151469 MIM /90 Alajm Saint-gilles 30 LAN 31m10 21

4 BONET Benjamin 443138 MIM /90 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 30m73 21

5 HERMELLIN Thomas 149508 MIM /91 Js Roquemaure 30 LAN 30m71 21

6 THEREAU Dainiss 155361 MIM /90 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 30m00 20

7 ANDRE Alexandre 544330 MIM /91 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 29m60 20

8 LIOTARD Damien 722948 MIM /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 28m73 19

9 BODART Benjamin 599041 MIM /90 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 27m60 18

10 DUMAZERT Anthony 602237 MIM /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 27m44 18

11 ADRIEN Baptiste 326750 MIM /90 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 26m80 18

12 GERVOIS Maxime 685162 MIM /91 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 26m37 17

13 MOURRET Pierre 589212 MIM /90 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 26m07 17

14 ROUQUETTE Thibaut 456842 MIM /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 26m00 17

15 MANEN Thomas 382016 MIM /91 Athletisme Saint Jeannais 30 LAN 25m12 16

16 GRIMALDI Joseph 688323 MIM /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 24m40 16

17 AMEN Jeremy 160800 MIM /91 Uzes Ac 30 LAN 23m77 15

18 LAARAJ Ahmed (Mar) 723046 MIM /90 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 23m30 15

19 OTMANI Ali 419581 MIM /90 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 22m10 14

20 RAYNAL Vincent 146714 MIM /91 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 21m55 13

21 PHILIPPE Remi 693317 MIM /90 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 21m39 13

22 LESIEUR Yohan 324669 MIM /90 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 21m24 13

23 TOUTAIN David 146722 MIM /91 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 21m21 13

24 GANZA Yvan 156056 MIM /90 Saint-christol Ac 30 LAN 21m05 13

25 SIDANE Ryad 808293 MIM /90 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 19m50 12

26 JONQUET Jean-baptiste 789911 MIM /91 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN 19m10 11

27 VIRGA Raphael 653608 MIM /91 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN 18m85 11

28 RUCHE Benjamin 686513 MIM /90 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN 18m75 11

29 JOVE-NEL Mathieu 160832 MIM /91 Uzes Ac 30 LAN 18m45 11

30 BARRIAL Simon 142078 MIM /91 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN 18m40 11

31 GASSER Hippolyte 172585 MIM /91 Uzes Ac 30 LAN 17m75 10

32 ROUSSILLON Quentin 715122 MIM /91 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO 17m10 10

33 BOURNIQUEL Victor 523720 MIM /91 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 15m50 9

34 RONDEAUX Lucien 445917 MIM /90 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 30 LAN 14m58 8

35 FORTANE Thibaut 186373 MIM /91 La Foulee Chateaurenardaise 13 PRO 14m31 8

36 DURAND Remy 668202 MIM /91 Uzes Ac 30 LAN 12m65 7

DELSEY Antonin 121599 MIM /90 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN NP

CHABROLLES Adrien 716104 MIM /90 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN NP

MADUENO Florian 546231 MIM /90 Ca Conseil General Du Gard 30 LAN NP

THILLEROT Fabien 115222 MIM /91 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN NP

MAHMOUDI Ahmed 113138 MIM /90 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 LAN NP

DUBOIS Florian 546694 MIM /91 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme 30 LAN NP

KOUIDER Gael 419089 MIM /91 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN NP

DUFAU Antoine 138297 MIM /91 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN NP

BOUSLIM Sofiane 672576 MIM /91 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

KASZUBA Mathieu 494619 MIM /90 Assp Vergeze 30 LAN NP

WAUQUIER Mathias 525373 MIM /91 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

BRUN Gauthier 525381 MIM /91 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 LAN NP

DMYTRUS-SAURIN Fabien 683426 MIM /90 Us Le Pontet A. 84 PRO NP
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